V7/7:7,€hds

MLO07G



Item No. Type Sub Part No. Description Qty Unit
001 191W93-7 CASING 41 SET 1 SET
INC. Item No. 2-35
002 141A76-5 STOPPER BASE COMPLETE 1 PC.
INC. 422695-3 CAP 1 PC.
003 345837-1 LEVER 2 PC.
004 233211-4 COMPRESSION SPRING 2 2 PC.
005 256451-7 PIN 6 1 PC.
006 413525-9 FEEDER BOX 1 PC.
007 257855-6 SLEEVE 5 1 PC.
008 310062-3 STOPPER 1 PC.
009 231636-6 TORSION SPRING 4 1 PC.
010 256158-5 PIN 3 1 PC.
011 226344-2 SPUR GEAR 16 1 PC.
012 141A78-1 RATCHET ARM COMPLETE 1 PC.
013 233212-2 COMPRESSION SPRING 6 1 PC.
014 416518-5 WHEEL 1 PC.
015 162934-6 DUST COVER 1 PC.
016 141A75-7 BOX COVER COMPLETE 1 PC.
017 266130-9 TAPPING SCREW BIND PT 3X16 1 PC.
018 347825-4 PLATE 1 PC.
019 232696-1 COMPRESSION SPRING 21 1 PC.
020 141A74-9 CASING 41 COMPLETE 1 PC.
INC. 8040Y5-5 INDICATION LABEL 1 PC.
021 450111-5 STOPPER 2 PC.
022 257764-9 SLEEVE 4 1 PC.
023 265177-0 +SHOULDER FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X5 1 PC.
024 313378-5 SHIFTER PIN 1 PC.
025 912107-9 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M4X8 3 PC.
026 141A77-3 CLAMPER COMPLETE 1 PC.
INC. 263032-0 RUBBER PIN 4 2 PC.
027 216001-0 STEEL BALL 3.5 1 PC.
028 417056-0 DIAL 42 1 PC.
029 213107-5 O RING 12 1 PC.
030 267201-5 FLAT WASHER 6 1 PC.
031 912117-6 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M4X12 1 PC.
032 183T81-0 SCREW GUIDE SET 1 SET
033 265A38-0 P.H.SCREW M3X6 WITH WR 1 PC.
035 266130-9 TAPPING SCREW BIND PT 3X16 2 PC.
036 266045-0 TAPPING SCREW 4X20 4 PC.
001 GM00001332 SCREW 3 X 8 PB 4 PC.
002 GM00002360 LENS COVER ASSY 1 PC.
003 GM00002204 LENS 1 PC.
004 GM00002205 LENS O-RING 1 PC.
005 GM00002206 REFLECTION CUP COVER 1 PC.
006 GM00002207 LED O-RING 4 PC.
007 GM00002208 O-RING 1 PC.
008 GM00002209 REFLECTION CUP 1 PC.
009 GM00001322 SCREW 2.6X8 PB 4 PC.
010 GM00002211 O-RING 1 PC.
011 GM00002362 LED & HEAT SINK ASS LED 1 PC.
012 GM00002218 RIGHT LATCH PLATE 1 PC.
013 GM00002217 LEFT LATCH PLATE 1 PC.
014 GM00002219 SCREW 2.6X7 KB 4 PC.
015 GM00002219 SCREW 2.6X7 KB 4 PC.
016 GM00002363 LIGHT HEAD CASE ASSY 1 PC.
017 GM00002212 SCREW 3X8 PM 2 PC.
018 GM00001012 SCREW 3X12 PB BLACK ZN 5 PC.
019 GM00002364 LEFT & RIGHT HOUSING ASSY 1 PC.
INC. Item No. 34
020 GM00002225 LATCH PIN 1 PC.
021 GM00002224 COMPRESSION SPRING 1 PC.

2 MODEL ML007G

(2021-12-01)



Item No. Type Sub Part No. Description Qty Unit
022 GMO00002251 SPRING CLIP 2X10X25 1 PC.
023 GM00002371 RIGHT HOUSING COVER 1 PC.
024 GMO00002226 SHAFT O-RING 2 PC.
025 GM00002219 SCREW 2.6X7 KB 4 PC.
026 GMO00002219 SCREW 2.6X7 KB 4 PC.
027 GM00002226 SHAFT O-RING 2 PC.
028 GM00002225 LATCH PIN 1 PC.
029 GM00002224 COMPRESSION SPRING 1 PC.
030 GMO00002251 SPRING CLIP 2X10X25 1 PC.
031 GMO00002365 LEFT HOUSING COVER ASSY 1 PC.
032 GMO00002250 SCREW 2.0X5 KB 1 PC.
033 GM00002222 LINE PRESSING BLOCK 1 PC.
034 GMO00002364 LEFT & RIGHT HOUSING ASSY 1 PC.
INC. Item No. 19

035 GM00002249 SWITCH SPRING 1 PC.
036 GM00002230 WHITE SWITCH ASSY 1 PC.
037 GMO00001322 SCREW 2.6X8 PB 2 PC.
038 GMO00002367 MAIN PCBA(SMD+ DIP) 1 PC.
039 GMO00002366 SILICONE & HEAT SINK(IC) 1 PC.
040 GMO00002368 DIMMER SWITCH RUBBER 1 PC.
041 GMO00002369 SWITCH SUPPORT 1 PC.
042 GMO00002370 ML007G FUSE PCB SP (ROHS) 1 PC.
043 GMO00002374 BATTERY HOLDER ASSY 1 PC.
044 GM00002284 RING 1 PC.
045 GMO00002231 STRAP HOOK 1 PC.
046 GMO00002372 HANGING HOOKS 1 PC.
ACCESSORIES - Visit www.makita.ca for more accessories information -

A01 GMO00002373 HAND STRAP WITH METAL STRAP HO 1 PC.
A2 e 40V MAX LI-ION BATTERY 1 PC.
A03 DC40RA FAST CHARGER DC40RA 1 PC.

3 MODEL ML007G

(2021-12-01)



	ML007G - PAGE 1
	ML007G (for PB)
	ML007G


